General information about company

Scrip code 522171

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE182E01010

Name of the company TMT (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuia s Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
’ Whetl_le;r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}}er the L1s_ted Ent}ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 g No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares
gz)itegory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Brédisliglg held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tl g &
(ID) (1) shares shares Regei s ™ | =@v)+ | per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held V1) P (V)+ (VI) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
%) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 2451000 2451000 |49.48 2451000 2451000 | 49.48
Group
(B) Public 5997 2502800 2502800 |[50.52 2502800 2502800 | 50.52
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6000 4953800 4953800 | 100 4953800 4953800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number of ledleedl o
Locked b oS
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | LOCKEA M . ise
h XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bered .
Category of equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) -
shareholder . . " held in
@ (In) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% ﬁ:rma (gga{]l)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . INo. gt}"ltotal No. | of total
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) hela;es (a) Shares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 49.48 2451000
Group
(B) Public 50.52 34100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2485100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Uizl Shar;e lhldfhiy each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly I\}Ilo. of n}(l)s. asa ?o (})lftotal
. .+ | shares shares no. of shares _ . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights ° aa
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Denosito (VIT) = or SCRR. asa%
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity R posttory V)t 11)9 57 VIfI of
held (IV) | shares SRS @, DOV, . Total
b (VI) (V)+ As a % of Class eg: | Class Total .
eld X egry otal Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) i rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) L‘;‘gfv‘i‘;egi':rﬁfy“ 3 2451000 2451000 | 49.48 2451000 2451000 | 49.48
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 3 2451000 2451000 | 49.48 2451000 2451000 | 49.48
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 2451000 2451000 | 49.48 2451000 2451000 | 49.48
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 2900 2900 0.06 2900 2900 0.06
(Slu)b‘T"tal (®) 1 2900 2900 | 0.06 2900 2900 | 0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;ﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁgfﬁmal 5934 965000 965000 | 19.48 965000 965000 | 19.48
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 23 1516000 1516000 | 30.6 1516000 1516000 | 30.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© ggzc?fty};“ 39 18900 18900 | 0.38 18900 18900 | 0.38
(Ssu)b-Total ®) 5996 2499900 2499900 | 50.46 2499900 2499900 | 50.46
Total Public
(S};‘;i‘z}g‘;}‘liﬁg 5997 2502800 2502800 | 50.52 2502800 2502800 | 50.52
(B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 6000 4953800 4953800 | 100 4953800 4953800 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 6000 4953800 4953800 | 100 4953800 4953800 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of S{la:iresd
No. Of Shares Uncerhing GoE o i Locked in gtﬁeiiisgr Number of
U ] No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
nderlying . . . encumbered | equity shares
: Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . - (XI1I) held in
] Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Wi ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) ity (L) | N . Huted s are_ Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |of total | No. | of total
(@ (VID*(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 49.48 2451000
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 49.48 2451000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
promorer and 49.48 2451000
romoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
a 0.06 0
()
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 0
(O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.48 33500
a(ii 30.6 0
(a(ii))
e) 0.38 600
(
progeai®) 50.46 34100
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
50.52 34100
B)=B)(1)+B)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l“otal (A+B+C2 100 2485100
Total (A+B+C ) 100 2485100




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

T G ARUNA

VEERA PRASAD TUMBALAMGOOTY

NAAG ROHIT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABQPT6614G

ABUPT8716B

ACHPT7045D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1429200

321800

700000

2451000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1429200

321800

700000

2451000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.85

6.5

14.13

49.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1429200

321800

700000

2451000

Class eg:y

Total

1429200

321800

700000

2451000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.85

6.5

14.13

49.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.85

6.5

14.13

49.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1429200

321800

700000

2451000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RAMANA
MURTHY A.V

KISHORE
BABU PVK

B.P.SINGH

YEITAPU RAMA
MOHAN REDDY

NAGESWARA
RAO PRATTIPATI

SATYA SRINAG
PASAM

PAN (II)

ADOPA4522A

AEWPP0499]

AHLPB0849C

AKPPYO0006R

AOOPP3235Q

DBWPP4730A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165210

192240

69700

170490

191360

101500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

165210

192240

69700

170490

191360

101500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.34

3.88

1.41

3.44

3.86

2.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

165210

192240

69700

170490

191360

101500

Class eg:y

Total

165210

192240

69700

170490

191360

101500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.34

3.88

1.41

3.44

3.86

2.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.34

3.88

1.41

3.44

3.86

2.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

890500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

890500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

890500

Class eg:y

Total

890500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

39

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18400

500

18900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

18400

500

18900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.01

0.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18400

500

18900

Class eg:y

Total

18400

500

18900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.37

0.01

0.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.01

0.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

100

500

600




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



