

**General information about company**

Scrip code	522171
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE182E01010
Name of the company	TMT (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

**Declaration**

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	2451000			2451000	49.48	2451000		2451000	49.48
(B)	Public	5997	2502800			2502800	50.52	2502800		2502800	50.52
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6000	4953800			4953800	100	4953800		4953800	100

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				49.48					2451000
(B)	Public				50.52					34100
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2485100

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	2451000			2451000	49.48	2451000		2451000	49.48
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	2451000			2451000	49.48	2451000		2451000	49.48
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	2451000			2451000	49.48	2451000		2451000	49.48
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	2900			2900	0.06	2900		2900	0.06
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	2900			2900	0.06	2900		2900	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5934	965000			965000	19.48	965000		965000	19.48
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	1516000			1516000	30.6	1516000		1516000	30.6
(c)	Any Other (specify)	39	18900			18900	0.38	18900		18900	0.38
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5996	2499900			2499900	50.46	2499900		2499900	50.46
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		5997	2502800			2502800	50.52	2502800		2502800	50.52
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		6000	4953800			4953800	100	4953800		4953800	100
Total (A+B+C)		6000	4953800			4953800	100	4953800		4953800	100

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)				49.48					2451000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				49.48					2451000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				49.48					2451000
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					0
( 3 )	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				19.48					33500
(a(ii))				30.6					0
(e)				0.38					600
Sub-Total (B) (3)				50.46					34100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				50.52					34100
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2485100
Total (A+B+C )				100					2485100

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Serial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	T G ARUNA	VEERA PRASAD TUMBALAMGOOTY	NAAG ROHIT	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	ABQPT6614G	ABUPT8716B	ACHPT7045D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1429200	321800	700000	2451000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1429200	321800	700000	2451000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.85	6.5	14.13	49.48
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1429200	321800	700000	2451000
Class eg:y				
Total	1429200	321800	700000	2451000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.85	6.5	14.13	49.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.85	6.5	14.13	49.48
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1429200	321800	700000	2451000
Reason for not providing PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	

<b>Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.</b>						
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMANA MURTHY A.V	KISHORE BABU PVK	B.P.SINGH	YEITAPU RAMA MOHAN REDDY	NAGESWARA RAO PRATTIPATI	SATYA SRINAG PASAM
PAN (II)	ADOPA4522A	AEWPP0499J	AHLPB0849C	AKPPY0006R	AOOPP3235Q	DBWPP4730A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	165210	192240	69700	170490	191360	101500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	165210	192240	69700	170490	191360	101500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.34	3.88	1.41	3.44	3.86	2.05
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>						
Class eg: X	165210	192240	69700	170490	191360	101500
Class eg:y						
Total	165210	192240	69700	170490	191360	101500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.34	3.88	1.41	3.44	3.86	2.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.34	3.88	1.41	3.44	3.86	2.05
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XII)</b>						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0
<b>Reason for not providing PAN</b>						
Reason for not providing PAN						

<b>Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.</b>	
Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	890500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	890500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.98
<b>Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)</b>	
Class eg: X	890500
Class eg:y	
Total	890500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.98
<b>Number of Locked in shares (XII)</b>	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0
<b>Reason for not providing PAN</b>	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)			
Serial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	38	1	39
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18400	500	18900
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18400	500	18900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.01	0.38
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	18400	500	18900
Class eg:y			
Total	18400	500	18900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.37	0.01	0.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.01	0.38
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	500	600

Reason for not providing PAN			
------------------------------	--	--	--

Reason for not providing PAN			
------------------------------	--	--	--

Sr. No. Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*: Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Name PAN Passport No. in case of a foreign national Nationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Whether by virtue of: Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence